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15th Montenegro Mimosa CUP 2010
Herceg Novi, 20. - 21.2.2010

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
20.02.2010 - 17:40 Rezultati
HN 1:04.43 ĐIKANOVIĆ Danijela MNE 15.02.2004
MNE Otvoreno 1:03.53 DJIKANOVIC D.
MNE - 10 1:38.49 DJIKANOVIC D.
MNE - 12 1:15.44 PERUSKO Ivana
MNE - 14 1:09.59 PERUSKO Ivana
MNE - 16 1:08.07 PERUSKO Ivana
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

14 godina i mlađi

1. BOTONJIĆ Amela 96 Hrvatska 1:09.00 579
2. KAJTAZ Amina 96 Velež, MO 1:14.26 464
3. RAZVIĆ Amina 96 Velež, MO 1:17.66 406
4. BUDALICA Nera 96 Jug, DU 1:18.52 393
5. JOVIĆ Ksenija 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:20.44 365
6. ROGANOVIĆ Ivana 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:22.43 339
7. ČUČKOVIĆ Ana 98 Leotar, TR 1:22.92 333
8. MYRTA Shirli 96 Teuta-Dures 1:25.48 304
9. ŽIVANIĆ Jovana 97 Leotar, TR 1:27.13 287

10. ČUČKOVIĆ Anđela 00 Leotar, TR 1:27.73 282
11. MIRDINJA Nikolina 98 Leotar, TR 1:28.71 272
12. DAJKOVIĆ Dajana 99 Budva M-tel, BU 1:31.88 245
13. KOLA Kerolaine 98 TDS, TI 1:33.74 231
14. CANO Megi 98 Tirana CS, TI 1:49.16 146
15. POPOVIĆ Božana 97 Stari Grad, BU 1:58.11 115

DISK KOVAČEVIĆ Simona 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:25.13
1 - Pogrešan ili raniji start

Otvoreno

1. SOVINEK Maja 85 Olimpija, LJU 1:05.60 673
2. DRAGANOV C Katarina 95 Serbia 1:07.66 614
3. BOTONJIĆ Amela 96 Hrvatska 1:09.00 579
4. IVANCEVIC Milica 94 Serbia 1:10.16 550
5. ĆEMALOVIĆ Alena 91 Velež, MO 1:11.70 516
6. ŠARIĆ Šemsa 95 Zenica, ZE 1:13.19 485
7. KAJTAZ Amina 96 Velež, MO 1:14.26 464
8. ČUČKOVIĆ Maja 92 Leotar, TR 1:15.58 440
9. RADANOVIĆ Tanja 94 Leotar, TR 1:16.99 417

10. RAZVIĆ Amina 96 Velež, MO 1:17.66 406
11. BUDALICA Nera 96 Jug, DU 1:18.52 393
12. KECI Deborah 92 Teuta-Dures 1:20.18 369
13. JOVIĆ Ksenija 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:20.44 365
14. BEGAJ Eriona 95 Scan-Color, PR 1:20.87 359
15. ZEQIRI Rita 95 Step, PR 1:20.93 359
16. ROGANOVIĆ Ivana 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:22.43 339
17. ČUČKOVIĆ Ana 98 Leotar, TR 1:22.92 333
18. MYRTA Shirli 96 Teuta-Dures 1:25.48 304
19. ŽIVANIĆ Jovana 97 Leotar, TR 1:27.13 287
20. ČUČKOVIĆ Anđela 00 Leotar, TR 1:27.73 282
21. MIRDINJA Nikolina 98 Leotar, TR 1:28.71 272
22. DAJKOVIĆ Dajana 99 Budva M-tel, BU 1:31.88 245
23. KOLA Kerolaine 98 TDS, TI 1:33.74 231
24. CANO Megi 98 Tirana CS, TI 1:49.16 146
25. POPOVIĆ Božana 97 Stari Grad, BU 1:58.11 115

DISK KOVAČEVIĆ Simona 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:25.13
1 - Pogrešan ili raniji start
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